GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Chosen by top prime contractors and administrations worldwide, the GEM ELETTRONICA ASX-2101 • ASX-1901
Series answers to the most demanding requirements of high-resolution of radar detection of surface targets.
Available in a wide span of versions, it meets virtually any requirement whichever the weather, due to the choice of pola-
rization made available.
Such maintenance-free antennas can be installed at far different latitudes, anyway providing tireless performances due
to robustness of construction and quality of materials.
All versions have low level sidelobes to cancel unwanted returns from directions other than the broadside.

19’ antenna
Kit cable, 10 m
SUPPLY COMPOSITION AGAINST EACH ORDER CODE
• Antenna system including gearbox and antenna unit
• Tilt Unit
• Antenna Supply Unit (ASU)
• Safety switch Unit (SSA)
• Connecting cables kit (standard lengths: 10 mt)
• Certificate of conformance
• Packing list
OPTIONS:
• Depending on installation requirements, cable lengths are delivered in accordance with Buyer’s instructions
• Can be released at other center frequencies between 8800-9600MHz upon Buyer’s requirement
• Use and installation manual in English language
ASX-2101      21 feet (6.51 m)            9375 MHz     ASU-50000    SSA-10000     MU-3122     TIM-12000   11,22
ASX-2101/C      21 feet (6.51 m)
ASX-1901     19 feet (5.89 m)
ASX-1901/C      19 feet (5.89 m)
ASX-1901G     19 feet (5.89 m)
ASX-1901G/C          19 feet (5.89 m)
Order Code Antenna Length Switchable
Polarizations
Safety
Switch Gearbox Tilt rpm